

Event 41
30 AUG 2015 - 11:40

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
4x100m 4-Nages Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

	Record	Splits			NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	3:52.05	58.50	2:03.32	2:58.80	USA - United States	London (GBR)	4 AUG 2012
WJ	4:03.44				USA - United States	Kihei, Maui (USA)	30 AUG 2014
CR	4:04.48	1:01.29	2:10.03	3:08.68	RUS - Russia	Dubai (UAE)	31 AUG 2013

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	5	JPN - Japan				4:05.65	Q
			SAKAI Natsumi	0.62	30.24	1:02.26	1:02.26	
			IMAI Runa	0.16	32.44	1:08.55	2:10.81	
			IKEE Rikako	0.09	26.72	58.93	3:09.74	
			MOCHIDA Sachi	0.26	26.92	55.91	4:05.65	
2	2	8	USA - United States				4:07.48	Q
			ARIOLA Grace	0.68	30.03	1:01.27	1:01.27	
			LOHMAN Kennedy	0.26	32.62	1:09.86	2:11.13	
			CASE Lauren	0.34	28.01	1:00.23	3:11.36	
			LIU Kenisha	0.28	26.72	56.12	4:07.48	
3	2	1	CAN - Canada				4:08.31	Q
			HANUS Danielle	0.60	29.63	1:00.74	1:00.74	
			DARCEL Sarah	0.24	33.28	1:11.18	2:11.92	
			OLEKSIAK Penny	0.25	28.37	1:01.12	3:13.04	
			SMITH Rebecca	0.33	26.39	55.27	4:08.31	
4	2	0	AUS - Australia				4:08.55	Q
			ATHERTON Minna	0.66	29.25	1:00.34	1:00.34	
			BOND Ella	0.63	33.15	1:11.21	2:11.55	
			COOK Tamsin	0.56	28.23	1:00.57	3:12.12	
			MCJANNETT Lucy Elizabeth	0.52	26.62	56.43	4:08.55	
5	3	7	RUS - Russia				4:09.68	Q
			KAMENEVA Mariia	0.62	30.39	1:02.32	1:02.32	
			CHIKUNOVA Daria	0.42	33.30	1:10.41	2:12.73	
			CHESNOKOVA Alexandra	0.24	28.02	1:00.49	3:13.22	
			BUINAIA Vasilissa	0.10	26.78	56.46	4:09.68	
6	1	3	GER - Germany				4:11.58	Q
			RIEDEMANN Laura	0.65	29.99	1:01.67	1:01.67	
			KELSCH Laura	0.22	32.84	1:11.31	2:12.98	
			HOPINK Lisa Katharina	0.23	28.10	1:00.77	3:13.75	
			GOTTWALD Katrin	0.43	28.22	57.83	4:11.58	
7	3	1	ITA - Italy				4:11.86	Q
			ROSSI Martina	0.73	31.18	1:02.95	1:02.95	
			CUSINATO Ilaria	0.26	33.24	1:11.45	2:14.40	
			PETRONIO Aurora	0.35	27.78	1:00.16	3:14.56	
			FRANCESCHI Sara	0.19	27.51	57.30	4:11.86	
8	1	5	SVK - Slovakia				4:14.31	Q
			TOMANOVA Barbora	0.66	30.91	1:04.22	1:04.22	
			PODMANIKOVA Andrea	0.52	33.51	1:11.64	2:15.86	
			MISEDOVA Barbora	0.41	27.45	1:00.40	3:16.26	
			SIMOVICOVA Lucia	0.51	27.83	58.05	4:14.31	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 41
30 AUG 2015 - 11:40

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
4x100m 4-Nages Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
9	2	3	SLO - Slovenia				4:14.86	
			JAMSEK Janja	0.63	31.64	1:04.14	1:04.14	
			CELIK Tina	0.64	33.33	1:11.07	2:15.21	
			NAGLIC Diana	0.65	29.46	1:02.61	3:17.82	
			SEGEL Janja	0.62	27.45	57.04	4:14.86	
10	2	5	SIN - Singapore				4:17.56	
			QUEK Hannah	0.58	31.39	1:05.11	1:05.11	
			LAIU Kathlyn	0.36	34.54	1:14.22	2:19.33	
			QUAH Jing Wen	0.17	28.38	1:01.44	3:20.77	
			HOONG En Qi	0.14	27.04	56.79	4:17.56	
11	1	4	BRA - Brazil				4:19.55	
			PESSANHA Maria Luiza	0.61	31.24	1:04.55	1:04.55	
			RONCATTO Gabrielle	0.30	36.00	1:16.19	2:20.74	
			HEITMANN Maria Paula	0.31	28.48	1:01.57	3:22.31	
			MARQUES Sarah	0.25	27.06	57.24	4:19.55	
12	3	2	CHN - China				4:20.67	
			LIU Yaxin	0.86	31.28	1:04.83	1:04.83	
			YANG Chang	0.35	34.98	1:13.45	2:18.28	
			WANG Jingzhuo	0.50	29.18	1:03.29	3:21.57	
			TANG Yuting	0.35	28.37	59.10	4:20.67	
13	3	4	RSA - South Africa				4:21.03	
			VENTER Mariella	0.73	30.78	1:03.88	1:03.88	
			VISAGIE Emily	0.56	34.05	1:12.50	2:16.38	
			MCLEAN-LEONARD Hannah	0.37	29.16	1:04.90	3:21.28	
			NESER Jade	0.20	27.92	59.75	4:21.03	
14	3	9	HKG - Hong Kong				4:21.12	
			WONG Toto Kwan To	0.62	31.28	1:04.76	1:04.76	
			CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne	0.45	34.37	1:13.80	2:18.56	
			TAM Hoi Lam	0.24	28.89	1:04.51	3:23.07	
			TANG Tsoi Lam Katii	0.26	27.69	58.05	4:21.12	
15	2	2	MEX - Mexico				4:22.99	
			MARISCAL Andrea	0.86	31.73	1:04.81	1:04.81	
			RUVALCABA Mariana	0.11	35.28	1:15.39	2:20.20	
			DIAZ Brenda	0.12	29.51	1:04.27	3:24.47	
			JASPEADO Natalia	0.34	28.18	58.52	4:22.99	
16	3	8	PAR - Paraguay				4:31.09	
			ARRUA Maria Jose	0.74	32.37	1:06.31	1:06.31	
			ORTIZ Sophia	0.64	36.47	1:17.19	2:23.50	
			RAUTEMBERG Nicole	0.51	30.16	1:06.01	3:29.51	
			PICCARDO Stefania	0.25	29.24	1:01.58	4:31.09	
17	2	6	THA - Thailand				4:34.80	
			YAMSUAN Fonpray	0.69	33.17	1:08.69	1:08.69	
			MONTREETHITI Ajirapa	0.40	36.37	1:16.36	2:25.05	
			NIMDAM Kanitta	0.52	30.19	1:05.24	3:30.29	
			SANGKHAWAT Benjamapon	0.39	30.62	1:04.51	4:34.80	
18	3	6	PHI - Philippines				4:39.74	
			UMBAY Deanne Gertudes	0.67	32.92	1:08.99	1:08.99	
			CHUA Xiandi	0.26	38.27	1:22.82	2:31.81	
			DAOS Kirsten Chloe	0.17	31.18	1:07.12	3:38.93	
			CASTRILLO Regina Maria Paz	0.19	28.32	1:00.81	4:39.74	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 41
30 AUG 2015 - 11:40

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
4x100m 4-Nages Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
19	3	0	IND - India				4:41.91	
			GOWDA Damini	0.69	33.09	1:08.43	1:08.43	
			ARCOT VIJAYAKUMAR Jayaveena	0.64	38.36	1:23.28	2:31.71	
			VISHWANATH Malavika	0.58	31.44	1:07.40	3:39.11	
			GANDHI Monique	0.59	30.01	1:02.80	4:41.91	
20	3	3	ECU - Ecuador				4:47.07	
			SOLANO OCAMPO Domenica	0.70	33.26	1:09.45	1:09.45	
			DEMARQUET ALBAN Ursula	0.53	39.22	1:25.31	2:34.76	
			POPPE MENENDEZ Michelle	0.43	32.41	1:09.51	3:44.27	
			PEREIRA CRUZ Andrea	0.07	30.02	1:02.80	4:47.07	
	2	4	ZIM - Zimbabwe				DNS	
	2	7	KEN - Kenya				DNS	

Legend:

CR	Championship record	DNS	Did not start	Q	Qualified for the next phase	R.T.	Reaction time
WJ	World Junior record	WR	World record				

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA